BIC® J23 Lighter

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THIN AND ELEGANT. COMFORTABLE TO USE. STABLE FLAME
DUE TO PURE ISOBUTENE FUEL. MADE OF A TECHNICAL RESIN
(DELRIN®) WITH HIGH MECHANICAL RESISTANCE.

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

9613100000

FR

2.20 cm

7.60 cm

1.10cm

0.00 cm

15.67 g

0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm | 18.39 cm3
50 u.

783.50 g



