BIC® J23 Lighter



THIN AND ELEGANT. COMFORTABLE TO USE. STABLE FLAME DUE TO PURE ISOBUTENE FUEL. MADE OF A TECHNICAL RESIN (DELRIN®) WITH HIGH MECHANICAL RESISTANCE.

CUSTOMS CODE	9613100000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	FR
WIDTH	2.20 cm
HEIGHT	7.60 cm
DEPTH	1.10 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	15.67 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm 18.39 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	50 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	783.50 g